
Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MI01/Astros
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Abt JeanTerese27@verizon.net steve_deuce1@yahoo.com

2 Corso srcorso999@aol.com

3 Detore liskerann@yahoo.com Ernie@beeriteservices

4 Drude jburghardtdrude@yahoo.com

5 Emilio john@fkgeneralcontractors.net julia@fkgeneralcontractors.net

6 Kozlosky kozlosky@verizon.net joseph.kozlosky@prudential.com

7 Naimo cherylnaimo@verizon.net cherylnaimo@verizon.net

8 Nosseir ashn@usa.com lisa@goldentan.org

9 Olah lorianno670@live.com

10 Petrow jopetrow@verizon.net

11 Reddy narenderv@hotmail.com

12 Resnick jresnick78@yahoo.com alysonresnick@yahoo.com

13 Salesi lrs73@comcast.net asalesi@comcast.net

14 Van Sprang prodjflv@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Kozlosky Joseph kozlosky@verizon.net



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MI02/Brewers
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Burke jayandmarg@yahoo.com jburkeqic@gmail.com

2 Carella kcrc921@msn.com

3 Clayton jenclay1982@gmail.com

4 Florek tflorek@npmail.org laura_florek@yahoo.com

5 Mancuso alfonso@mancusohome.com alessia@mancusohome.com

6 Oneto laurvic2128@gmail.com vitoonto@gmail.com

7 Orefice k_orefice@yahoo.com smkorefice@gmail.com

8 Pedulla pedulla6@verizon.net

9 Polo jpolox2@msn.com jpolox2@gmail.com

10 Spadafora louspot24@yahoo.com louspot24@verizon.net

11 Syvertsen Paul@tekniques.com patti@tekniques.com

12 Van Buren kvanburen002@comcast.net

13 Veres summerjeannev@aol.com

14 Yadalla vyadalla@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Mancuso Alfonso alfonso@mancusohome.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MI03/Diamondbacks
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Blondo Carablondo@me.com

2 Bussiere buzzys2005@verizon.net

3 Conover grtznshad@aol.com

4 Faber faber_steven@msn.com steven.faber@ceterafs.com

5 Fyfe nicvin123@aol.com vfnyg@aol.com

6 Kondrit ckondrit@comcast.net rkondrit@comcast.net

7 Mc Intire freebirds05@aol.com Ezee180@aol.com

8 Obrien kevsb9@aol.com pyurcisin@celgene.com

9 Parikh nishilparikh@hotmail.com arpitaparikh@hotmail.com

10 Puchel dana525211@yahoo.com terryv05@aol.com

11 Riley ccmom2928@comcast.net comfortoilinc@comcast.net

12 Siegel pjsiegel1@comcast.net rupasiegel12@comcast.net

13 White willsharon25@comcast.net

14 Yannacci byannacci@verizon.net jyonlinegm@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Blondo Dennis Carablondo@me.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MI04/Dodgers
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Bono marie.bono@yahoo.com johmar8@aol.com

2 Calandruccio vmc4life@yahoo.com neenie73@hotmail.com

3 Carpenito rierie219@aol.com

4 Cioffi asplc@aol.com

5 Feliz nfeliz@juno.com deon.feliz@yahoo.com

6 Galindo Lioness285@earthlink.net Lioness285@gmail.com

7 Lockhart clockhart4@yahoo.com gregg.lockhart@db.com

8 McLaughlin joemacpfs@gmail.com

9 Miller weezereightyeight@yahoo.com

10 Pandolfi zachdean@comcast.net mpandolfi@comcast.net

11 Scalero dangi233@hotmail.com gigi.0322@hotmail.com

12 Stump deepee47@aol.com jstump72@aol.com

13 Thukral neetuthukral@yahoo.com KTHUKRAL@CITCO.COM

14 Weinstein Jaywein136@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Scalero Dan dangi233@hotmail.com



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MI05/Indians
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Antoniades rere804@comcast.net mantoniades@me.com

2 Beltra ericabeltra@yahoo.com

3 Jafery yasmeen.hasan@gmail.com fjafery@gmail.com

4 Laughery tlock483@aol.com mlock406@aol.com

5 Lucadamo riatwoboys@aol.com rluc68@gmail.com

6 Mangano mytwns04@aol.com jmango58@aol.com

7 Mangano mytwns04@aol.com jmango58@aol.com

8 Mangeri MIDM51@COMCAST.NET imangeri1974@gmail.com

9 Patel ypatel@njtransit.com yrpatel2004@yahoo.com

10 Patel nismit96@yahoo.com

11 Perdoni Aperdon13@msn.com

12 Sellari sellarijr@aol.com

13 Veczko wveczko@mbisolutions.net rveczko@comcast.net

14 Whitacre jwhitacre@verizon.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Veczko Walter wveczko@mbisolutions.net



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MI06/Orioles
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Chando amiejacq@aol.com

2 Cusano dmcusano@msn.com dcusano@vertisinc.com

3 Elia ame7773@verizon.net

4 Fotiadis foti3@comcast.net georgelibertycontracting@yahoo.net

5 Judge karajudge@me.com petejudge1@me.com

6 Kern dkern@bbcint.com teegumina67@gmail.com

7 Leibowitz mlebo72@aol.com tleibo1@aol.com

8 Levy aelevy@verizon.net elevy29@its.jnj.com

9 Maltais lizmaltais@yahoo.com guymaltais@yahoo.com

10 McElwain JMac1156@msn.com Cmac521@msn.com

11 Pascucci stpascucci@yahoo.com stp_dap@yahoo.com

12 Weiss ds80w@yahoo.com ds80w@yahoo.com

13 Zammitti gzammitti@comcast.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Fotiadis George foti3@comcast.net



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MI07/Red Sox
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Chipchase chipchaser@yahoo.com

2 Dilieto robug11@aol.com vdilieto@aol.com

3 Evanego gpevanego@yahoo.com jevanego@yahoo.com

4 Folgore Mary.Folgore@nielsen.com zer300@msn.com

5 Garbowski garbo411@verizon.net suegarbowski@verizon.net

6 Gregory end711@yahoo.com ejmg714@yahoo.com

7 Kozak sarah.kozak@rutgers.edu ridgemonthigh@verizon.net

8 Larsen Simona_hamilton@yahoo.com jml707888@yahoo.com

9 Mannarino dmannarino1@comcast.net

10 Maroldi s.maroldi@verizon.net

11 Mustillo mmustillo@verizon.net mustdean38@msn.com

12 Urbanik rurbanik@its.jnj.com

13 Wehringer jimwehringer@yahoo.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Garbowski Chris garbo411@verizon.net



Date: 04/13/2014

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2014

Team Name: MI08/Reds
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Casey andi120@comcast.net andi120@comcast.net

2 Coniglio adam.coniglio@gmail.com adam.coniglio@gmail.com

3 Desai snehald@toplinec.com nehde@yahoo.com

4 Hoven rhoven@aol.com dew65@aol.com

5 Kratchman mkoren120@aol.com jarrettk@aol.com

6 Lane antwill1324@yahoo.com blane@menloeng.com

7 Malone tyrmln3@gmail.com

8 Patel Shalu1219@yahoo.com

9 Patel s2swt79@yahoo.com

10 Peto mikepeto@verizon.net nicollepeto1@gmail.com

11 Ramirez daddyoramirez@gmail.com

12 Wallace george_wallace@comcast.net jls208@aol.com

13 Zurawiecki anthony.zurawiecki@bankofamerica.com AZurawiecki@yahoo.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Malone Tywone tyrmln3@gmail.com


